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Weights—i.e., Relative Expenditures.

Items. 1
Hub-■groups. (•roups.

A. CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR—continued
(d) Girls' Clothing (eight years)—

Gym frock, serge
Cotton piece-goods
Overcoat, readymade, tweed, no fur trim
Raincoat, ready made, cotton gaberdine
Vest, locknit
Pyjamas, wincyette
Sockettes, wool
Hat, school
Bloomers, interlock

2,121
1,318
1,083

709
967

1,663
838
400
778

Q <iV7

J

<e) Babies' Wear (under two years)—
Coat, infant's
Clydella, plain
Nursery squares
Baby-wool

468
232
473
391

V , o / /

•j 1,564Total, Clothing
if) Men's Footwear—

Boots, heavy working
Shoes—

Heavy working
Light

Sandshoes, rubber soles
Slippers, all leather
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled

164,302

3,022

2,059
2,059
1,418

709
1,603

10,870

11,773

3,490

2,721

249

1

{g) Women's Footwear—
Shoes—

Heavy walking
Light

Sandshoes, rubber soles
Slippers, felt, leather toe-cap
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled ..

2,708
4,363

950
1,900
-1,852

(h) Boys' Footwear (fourteen years)—Shoes, heavy
Sandals, leather sole
Gum boots
Sandshoes
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled ..

1,758
451
262
219
800

<i) Girls' Footwear (eight years)—
Shoes—

School, lace-up
Light, one-bar

Sandals
Gum boots
Sandshoes, rubber sole
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled

658
524
447
249
215
628

(j) Babies' Footwear (under two years)—Shoes, glace kid
Slippers, felt 163

86

Total, Footwear .. 29,103Total, Clothingfnd Footwear.. J 193,405
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