APPENDIX B--LIST OF COMMODITIES AND SERVICES TO BE PRICED WITH WEIGHTS ctd.

	Wei	Weights i.e., Relative Expenditures,		
	Items.	1	groups,	Group
CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR—continued		Ĭ		i
(d) Girls' Clothing (eight years)			1	
C C 1			1	
Gym frock, serge			i	1
Cotton piece-goods	1,318			
overcoat, ready made, tweed, no fur trin	1,083			
Raincoat, ready made, cotton gaberdine				1
Vest, locknit	967			
Pyjamas, wineyette	1,663	[
Sockettes, wool	838		į.	
Sockettes, wool Hat, school	400			
Bloomers, interlock		İ	1	1
		9,877		
(e) Babies' Wear (under two years)— Coat, infant's		1	ŗ	
Coat, infant's	468		i	1
Clydella plain	232			
Nursery squares	473			
Baby-wool	391	1		
		1,564	1	
Total, Clothing		.,,,,,	164,302	i
(4) 7-			101,002	!
(f) Men's Footwear—	!		İ	
Boots, heavy working	3,022			ŀ
Shoes			1	
Heavy working	2,059			İ
	2,059			i
Sandshoes, rubber soles Slippers, all leather	1,418			
	700			
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled	1,603			
		10,870		
(g) Women's Footwear—		, , , , , ,		
Shoes—				
Heavy walking	2,708	į		
Light	4,363		j	
Sandshoes, rubber soles	950		i	
suppers, left, leather toe-cap	1,900			
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled	1.852	I		
		11,773	İ	
(h) Boys' Footwear (fourteen years)—	!	,,,,,		
Shoes, heavy	1,758		į	•
Sandals, leather sole	451		ļ	
Gum boots	262	ļ		
Sandshoes	219	Į	ļ	
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled	800	ì	i	
		3,490		
(i) Girls' Footwear (eight years)—		.,		
Shoes-				
School, lace-up	658		i	
Light, one-bar Sandals Gum boots	524	1	1	
Sandals	447			
Gum boots	249	i	İ	
Sandshoes, rubber sole	215		ļ	
Shoe repairs, half-soled and heeled	628	ĺ		
		2,721		
(j) Babies' Footwear (under two years)—	ł	-,		
Shoes, glace kid	163		İ	
Slippers, felt	86			
		249	l	
Total, Footwear		-10	29,103	
Total, Clothing and Footwear			-0,100	